
Seana Carlson
(716) 681-7600 x 122
SeanaCarlson@pyramidmg.com

10:00am to 9:00pm



DEPARTMENT STORES
Best Buy 681-5406
JCPenney 681-5100
Macy’s  684-6267
Dick’s Sporting Goods 651-0600

WOMEN’S FASHIONS
G207 Aerie 681-7385
A109 Aeropostale 681-0394
C207 AAO-Against All Odds 651-0609
D112 American Eagle 683-3662
L106 Anthropologie 683-2013
A205 Ardene 220-7517
D110 Buckle 681-1928
A112 Buffalo Kids NOW OPEN
B109 Cacique 206-3348
D108 Charlotte Russe 681-0681
TH152 Eddie Bauer 681-2170
J103 Express 685-0416
TH110 Forever 21 686-9280
D117 francesca’s 683-0817
L118 Free People 681-0615
L212 Gap 684-8525
G101 Garage 683-6987
L107 H&M (855) 466-7467
D114 Hollister 651-0002
A210 Hot Topic 681-7762
G106 J. Crew 684-8189
G110 J. Jill 651-0650
B109 Lane Bryant 206-3348
B208 Leggings & Beyond (585) 831-4700
A108 LOFT 651-0617
J105 lululemon athletica 681-3916
D118 Michael Kors 686-0800
TH150 Oakley 681-0669
L209 Old Navy Clothing Co. 651-4641

ENTERTAINMENT
TH204 5 Wits 273-0600
TH271 Billy Beez 989-5012
TH171 Dave & Buster’s 932-2515
B108 Escape the Mystery Room 683-7000
TH210 Regal Cinemas 681-3724
A207 Target Zone NOW OPEN
L Urban Air 568-7083
TH140 VR360 201-899-5750

SALON & SPA SERVICES
A212 Beauty Is Us 683-9000
C200 Emy’s Nails 683-3958
G108 Euphoria Aveda 685-8700
D202 Eyebrow Palace 560-9951
C101 Fracassi Lashes 706-5274
A JCPenney Hair Salon 681-1826
J102 Lee Nails 685-6660
TH104 Lush Cosmetics 683-0391
G104 Sephora 651-1923
TH102 Spa 505 (347) 433-4777
A113 Spa 505 (347) 433-4777  

FULL-SERVICE RESTAURANTS
P103 Aloha Krab 681-1222
TH133 Bravo! Italian Kitchen COMING SOON
TH170 The Cheesecake Factory 685-2600
TH171 Dave & Buster’s 932-2515
TH106 Five Guys Burgers & Fries 683-5555
D213 Jack Astor’s Bar & Grill 684-7693
TH119 The Melting Pot 685-6358
TH131 P.F. Chang’s China Bistro 706-0791
P102 Santora’s Pizza Pub&Grill 634-6000
P101 Texas de Brazil 683-0013

COFFEE & TEA SHOPS
K7A Starbucks 685-0791

FOOD COURT RESTAURANTS
F216 Burger King 683-0103
F205 Charley’s Philly Steaks 681-3922
F209 Easy Wok 684-4735
F210 Fresh Healthy Café NOW OPEN
K22 Mr. Smoothie 681-0730
F211 Oyishi Japan 683-5642
F208 Sbarro Italian Eatery 685-3238
F214 Subway 685-0541

SNACKS & ON-THE-GO
B103 Auntie Anne’s 683-6189
K9 Auntie Anne’s 683-6189
B214 Boba Stop
K22 Mr. Smoothie 681-0730
B204 Mrs. Field’s 683-2192
F2 Roll-Ups
B215 Yogen Fruz 380-7454

D104 PacSun 685-5484
D211 PINK 685-3201
TH116 SCHIQ  (516) 590-5040
G201 Sholan (516) 590-5040
D102 Soma Intimates 683-0581
C105 streeTgame 684-8829
D218 Torrid 681-8920
TH112 Urban Outfitters 685-8080
D208 Vans 681-4191
A101 Vera Bradley 681-0874
G102 Victoria’s Secret 681-3424
G114 White House Black Market 685-3523
D105 Windsor 200-1456
L109  Zara  684-0025
G208 Zumiez 651-0438

MEN’S FASHIONS
A109 Aeropostale 681-0394
C207 AAO-Against All Odds 651-0609
D112 American Eagle Outfitter 683-3662
D110 Buckle 681-1928
A112 Buffalo Kids NOW OPEN
TH152 Eddie Bauer 681-2170
J103 Express Men 685-0416
TH110 Forever 21 686-9280
L212 Gap 684-8525
L107 H&M (855) 466-7467
D114 Hollister 651-0002
A210 Hot Topic 681-7762
G109 Hugo Boss 684-5210
G106 J. Crew 684-8189
J105 lululemon athletica 681-3916
TH150 Oakley 681-0669
L209 Old Navy Clothing Co. 651-4641
D104 PacSun 685-5484
C105 streeTgame 684-8829
J101 Tuxedo Junction 683-3318
D101 Uomo Da Milano 684-6390

TH112 Urban Outfitters 685-8080
D208 Vans 681-4191
L213 Zara 684-0025
G208 Zumiez 651-0438

CHILDREN’S FASHIONS
L212 Baby Gap 684-8525
G210 The Children’s Place 681-7366
L212 Gap Kids 684-8525
L107 H&M (855) 466-7467
G106 J. Crew 684-8189
L Kids For Less 681-2204
L209 Old Navy Clothing Co. 651-4641
L213 Zara 684-0025

SHOES/FOOTWEAR
A110 Aldo Shoes 683-6296
D109 Champs 681-3528
L DSW Shoe Warehouse 684-7808
TH152 Eddie Bauer 681-2170
C106 Famous Footwear 683-1684
A204 Finish Line 235-5847
B105 Foot Locker 685-0681
B105 House of Hoops 685-0681
L203 Journeys 651-0207
G212 Kids Foot Locker 681-2596
D118 Michael Kors 686-0800
C105 streeTgame 684-8829
A211 Underground by Journeys 685-0963
D208 Vans 681-4191

JEWELRY, ACCESSORIES & EYEWEAR
D224 Ashcroft & Oak 706-2900
K7 Body by Pagoda 681-1142
TH132 Brighton Collectibles 684-5661
D110 Buckle 681-1928
B112 Claire’s Accessories 685-0626
G105 Coach 684-8035
L207 Colosseum Jewelry 684-8384
K23 Dakota Watch Company 685-3618

SPORTING GOODS & FASHION
D109 Champs 681-3528
G Dick’s Sporting Goods 651-0600
TH152 Eddie Bauer 681-2170
A204 Finish Line 235-5847
B105 Foot Locker 685-0681
B105 House of Hoops 685-0681
G212 Kids Foot Locker 681-2596
J201 Laux Sporting Goods 683-1697
B101 Lids 684-7368
J105 lululemon athletica 681-3916
G204 Sports Obsession 681-3400
B210 Tee Shirt University 683-0970

ELECTRONICS, GAMES & ACCESSORIES
G116 Apple Computer 685-2762
D201 AT&T 601-0500
J Best Buy 681-5406
B102 Boost Mobile 681-8181
L205 FYE 313-2552
A206 GameStop 685-3655
D116 LEGO 681-0290
K23A Shatter & Case 684-1100
D220 Showcase 686-5346
B207 T-Mobile 684-2601
L217 T-Mobile 685-3458
A214 Verizon Wireless (Cellular Sales) 685-3053

HOME FURNISHINGS & ACCESSORIES
L106 Anthropologie 683-2013
J Best Buy 681-5406
J106 Christmas Treasures 681-2252
B114 Macy’s Furniture Department 684-6267
G113 Premier Gourmet COMING SOON
D219 Sleep Number 681-4962
TH112 Urban Outfitters 685-8080
B206 Yankee Candle Company 685-0400

B213 Earthbound Trading Co. 315-930-2753
TH110 Forever 21 686-9280
D117 francesca’s 683-0817
L107 H&M (855) 466-7467
A JCPenney Optical 681-5328
K6 Jewelry Center 681-5700
F212 Kay Jewelers 681-4924
C203 Lenscrafters 684-3960
B201 Mandati Jewelers 681-2064
D118 Michael Kors 686-0800
TH150 Oakley 681-0669
L209 Old Navy Clothing Co. 651-4641
A114 Pandora 683-5986
K4 Piercing Pagoda 684-0420
A201 Sunglass Hut 683-3580
D221 Swarovski 684-0737
B205 Things Remembered 683-5645
A101 Vera Bradley 681-0874

BEAUTY PRODUCTS & SERVICES
J104 Bath & Body Works 686-0297
D207 Bath & Body Works 684-1257
A212 Beauty Is Us 683-9000
J203A Bleach Bright 685-3140
C200 Emy’s Nails 683-3958
G108 Euphoria Aveda 685-8700
D202 Eyebrow Palace 560-9951
C101 Fracassi Lashes 706-5274
A JCPenney Hair Salon 681-1826
J102 Lee Nails 685-6660
TH104 Lush Cosmetics 683-0391
D214 Perfume Stop 828-5731
L110 San Dalia Beauty & Boutique COMING SOON
G104 Sephora 651-1923
TH102 Spa 505 (347) 433-4777
A113 Spa 505 (347) 433-4777

SHOPSHOP EATEAT PLAYPLAYGIFTS & SPECIALTY RETAIL
L204 As Seen On TV 495-5814
D223 BFLO Gallery & Gift Shop 683-5000
J203A Bleach Bright 685-3140
B202 BoxLunch 681-2591
D209 Build-A-Bear 686-0242
C102 Chayban Tailors 685-8666
J106 Christmas Treasures 681-2252
G203 Customized Teez 685-3258
B213 Earthbound Trading Co. 315-930-2753
TH154 Empire CBD COMING SOON
D202 Eyebrow Palace 560-9951
D204 GNC 681-2366
TH101 Great Escape Adventures 800-7389
A JCPenney Portrait Studio 681-5100
D116 LEGO 681-0290
A103 Paragon 683-0531
A202 Parkside Candy 683-0539
G209 Pepper Palace COMING SOON
D214 Perfume Stop 828-5731
D115 Petradise COMING SOON
L202 SNK Convenience 683-1303
D220 Showcase 686-5346
A208 Spencer’s Gifts 1-800-762-0419
B205 Things Remembered 683-5645
D206 WeFix N Customize 685-4100

ATM & CURRENCY
$ ATMs
$    $ EFX Currency Exchange 681-8820
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• Over 200 Retailers
• 10 Full Service Restaurants
• International Food Court
• Regal Cinemas Stadium 16
 with RPX & 4DX Theater
• 5 Wits Adventure Park
• Urban Air Adventure Park 




